
SITE	NAME CITY/COUNTRY PI EMAIL

1 ADHD-WUE Würzburg,	Germany Conzelman
annette.conzelmann@m
ed.uni-tuebingen.de

2 ADHD-DUB1 Dublin,	Ireland Frodl Thomas.Frodl@medbo.de

3 ADHD-DUB2 Dublin,	Ireland Frodl Thomas.Frodl@medbo.de

4 ADHD-Mattos Rio	de	Janeiro,	Brazil Mattos paulomattos@ufrj.br

5 ADHD200-KKI Baltimore,	USA Mostofsky
mostofsky@kennedykriege
r.org

6 ADHD200-NYU New	York,	USA Castellanos
Francisco.Castellanos@nyu
mc.org

7 ADHD200-Peking Peking,	China Wang wangyf@bjmu.edu.cn

8 ADHD200-OHSU Oregon,	USA Fair faird@ohsu.edu

9 ADHD-UKA Aachen,	Germany Konrad kkonrad@ukaachen.de

10 Bergen-adultADHD Bergen,	Norway Haavik
Jan.Haavik@biomed.uib.
no

11 Bergen-SVG Bergen,	Norway Haavik
Jan.Haavik@biomed.uib.
no

12 DAT-London London,	UK Kuntsi jonna.kuntsi@kcl.ac.uk

13 IMpACT-NL Nijmegen,	NLD Franke
barbara.franke@radboudu
mc.nl



14 MGH-ADHD New	York,	USA Faraone
sfaraone@childpsychres
earch.org'

15 NICHE Utrecht,	Netherlands Durston
S.Durston@umcutrecht.
nl

16 NYU	ADHD New	York,	USA Castellanos
Francisco.Castellanos@nyu
mc.org

17 UAB-ADHD Barcelona,	Spain Vilarroya
oscar.vilarroya@gmail.co
m

18 ZI-CAPS Mannheim,	Germany Brandeis
daniel.brandeis@zi-
mannheim.de

19 ADHD-Rubia London,	UK Rubia katya.rubia@kcl.ac.uk

20 NeuroImage-ADAM Amsterdam,	Netherlands Oosterlaan j.oosterlaan@vu.nl

21 NeuroImage-NIJM Nijmegen,	Netherlands Buitelaar
jan.buitelaar@radboudumc
.nl

22 NIH Bethesda,	USA Shaw shawp@mail.nih.gov

23 MTA Irvine,	USA van	Erp tvanerp@uci.edu

24 Tuebingen Tuebingen,	Germany Fallgatter
andreas.fallgatter@med.
uni-tuebingen.de

25 Dundee Dundee,	IK Coghill d.r.coghill@dundee.ac.uk

26 Olin	Research	centre New	Haven,	USA Stevens
Michael.Stevens@hhchealt
h.org

27 OHSU Oregon,	USA Fair faird@ohsu.edu



28 UCHZ Zurich,	Switzerland Tuura ruth.tuura@kispi.uzh.ch

29 CAPS-UZH Zurich,	Switzerland Walitza
Susanne.Walitza@kjpdzh.c
h

30 ADHD	Russia Moskow,	Russia Karkaschadze karkga@mail.ru

31 NICAP Victoria,	Australia Silk tim.silk@mcri.edu.au

32 ACPU Victoria,	Australia Silk tim.silk@mcri.edu.au

33 ePOD Amsterdam,	Netherlands Reneman L.renenman@amc.uva.nl

34 SãoPaulo1	-	Estado	/	NARSAD	study Sao	Paulo,	Brazil Chaim
chaim.tiffany@gmail.co
m


